
UNIOA 
Estd. 1884 

Ref. No: 

Sr. No. 

01 

02 

Date: -28/ 10/2024 

03 
04 

05 
06 

07 
08 

09 

10 

11 

12 
13 
14 

Deccan Education Society's 
KIRTI M. DOONGURSEE COLLEGE 

OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS) 

15 

NAAC RE-ACCREDITED A" GRADE CGPA 3.39 (3 Cycle) 
Recipient of Best College Award of University of Mumbai 

DST FIST Supported College 

Institute 
Level 
Merit 

O1 
Number 

02 

03 
04 
05 
06 

07 
08 

09 

Updated Institute Level Merit List 
D TE Code: 03567 

10 

11 

Kashinath Dhuru Road, Off. Veer Savarkar Marg, 
Near Agar Bazar, Dadar (West), Mumbai 400 028. 

12 
13 
14 

15 

pdated list 

022-6276 4501/509 

Application 
ID 

BC24202084 

BC24269226 

BC24215040 
BC24263689 

BC24269023 

Asmi Ajay Meher 
Rimsha Rajmohmad 
Maniya 

BC24297936 Kadam Aditya Vishnu 
BC24274 161 Laksh Kiran Pradule 

BC24270392 

Candidate Name 

BC24297101 Akhilesh Vijay Lokhande 
BC24207666 Kishori Nitin Kamble 

Pavan Suryakant 

Date:23/\|0/204 

Shreeya Vijay Kene 
Aditi Vinay Kadam 

BC24267479 Divekar Aarya Santosh 
Prachi Chintaman 
Chalke 

oOngurseg 

BC24201740 Yatnesh Uday Sawant 
BC24213771 Aditya Sudhir Yadav 
BC242877 12 Dhruv Dhanivare 

BC24214029 Nishant Pagdhare 

Jajoo_ 

colege ofA 

umbal 

principal@kirticollege.edu.in 

Merit Score/ 
CET 

Percentile 

84.2891149 

79.1118627 

76.1435257 
65.9407176 

62.756979 

59.6768132 
57.24 

44.7619048 

44.7619048 

44.3499568 

41.8173935 

34.768335 
26.0929475 

16.3182572 
44.059 

tot vice-Principal, 
D.BigQcEESI 

Kirti M. Doongursee College, 
Dadar, Mugbal- 400 028. 

PYincipal 

kirticollege.edu.in 

Deshmane 



UNIGN S STRENGTH 

Estd. 1884 

Ref. No: 

Date: - 25/10/2024 

Sr. No. 

01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07 

08 

09 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

KIRTI M. DOONGURSEE COLLEGE 
OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS) 

Kashinath Dhuru Road, Off. Veer Savarkar Marg, 
Near Agar Bazar, Dadar (West), Mumnbai - 400 028. 

NAAC RE-ACCREDITED "A" GRADE CGPA 3.39 (3" Cycle) 
Recipient of Best College Award of University of Mumbai 

DST FIST Supported College 

M 

Institute 
Level Merit 

Number 

01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07 

08 

09 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

ongurseg 

College of Arts 

Deccan Education Society's 

022-6276 4501/509 

Institute Level Merit List 
DTE Code 03567 

Application ID 

BC24202084 

BC24269226 

BC24215040 

BC24263689 
BC24297936 

BC24274161 

BC24297101 
BC24207666 

BC24269023 

BC24267479 
BC24270392 

BC24201740 

BC24213771 

BC24287712 

Candidate Name 

Asmi Ajay Meher 
Rimsha Rajmohmad Maniyar 

Shreeya Vijay Kene 
Aditi Vinay Kadam 

Kadam Aditya Vishnu 
Laksh Kiran Pradule 

Akhilesh Vijay Lokhande 
Kishori Nitin Kamble 

Date:25 0 2024 

Pavan Suryakant Deshmane 
Divekar Aarya Santosh 
Prachi Chintaman Chalke 

Yatnesh Uday Sawant 
Aditya Sudhir Yadav 
Dhruv Dhanivare 

Officiating Principal 
D.E. SOCIETY'S 

Kirti M. Doongursee College, 
Dadar, Mumbai - 400028. 

principal@kirticollege.edu.in 

Merit Score/ 

Sign & Seal 

CET Percentile 

ML SCUNGaO COUMI RC 

Principal 

final Meut 
26|o|20z4 

84.2891149 

79.1118627 

76.1435257 

65.9407176 

62.756979 

59.6768132 

57.24 

44.7619048 

44.7619048 

44.3499568 

41.8173935 

34.768335 

26.0929475 
16.3182572 

|0am 

) kirticollege.edu.in 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

